Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT T S oneron | fund

WARRANT: 031524JR TO FISCAL 2024707 07701/2023 10 06/30/2024

1250 BROWN, ANGELA ]
291959 03/15/24 457538 41727 250927 P 03/15/24 10 7474 KTRS LIABILITY 3,430.62
INVOICE: (31524

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 3,430.62 YTD PAID 3,430.62
85 OLDHAM COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATEON
291960 03/14/24 457539 41729 250928 P 03/15/24 10 6102 CASH IN PAYROLL CLEARING 642.45
INVOICE: 0315245 :
VENDOR TOTALS 30,008,272.59% YTD INVOICED 39,215,167.98 YTD PAID 642.45
20250 THAYER, BLAKELEE P
291961 03/15/24 457540 41728 25092¢ P 03/15/24 10 74517 KY HEALTH INS WH 58.77
INVOICE: 033524
VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 58.77 YTD PAID 58.77
14071 OCBE - VISA PMNTS - HUSKY H
291962 8%6?7/24 457541 40140207 250930 P 03/15/24 0142203 0617 5761 FOOD INSTR NOT FQOD SERVI 283.41
INVOICE:
291963 8%458424 457542 40140207 250830 P 03/15/24 0142203 0617 576X FOOD INSTR NOT FOOD SERVI 386.62
INVOICE:
291964 8%68%£24 457543 403140211 250930 P 03/15/24 0145201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 85.00
INVOICE: .
291965 02/17/24 457544 40140221 250030 p 03/15/24 0145201 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 124.99
INVOICE: 021724
VENDOR TOTALS 18,345.37 YTD INVOICED 19,856.74 YTD PAID 880.02
14076 OCBE - VISA PMNTS - CUB CLUB
291566 02/14/24 457545 40100448 250932 p 03/15/24 0102203 0617 576 FOOD INSTR NOT FOOD SERVI 70.58
INVOICE: 021424
VENDOR TOTALS 9,210.20 YTD INVOQICED 9,340.78 YTD PAID 70.58

14079 OCBE - VISA PMNTS- . OCHS )
291967 02/10/24 457546 40600209 250933 P 03/15/24 0602818 0581 7450 TRAVEL MILEAGE HOTEL MEAL - 3,788.30

INVOICE: 021024

VENDOR TOTALS 11,438.98 YTD INVCICED 26,286.10 YTD PAID 1,788.30

14082 OCBRE ~ VISA PMNTS- EOMS ’

291968 0%/02/24 457547 40150152 250934 p 03/35/24 0152818 0679vB 7800 YEARBOOK STUDENT ACTIVITI 151.29
INVOICE: 020

281969 02/12/24 457548 40150155 250934 p 03/15/24 0152818 0679 7500 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 344 .44

INVOICE: 021224
VENDOR TOTALS 5,022.48 YTD INVOICED 5,868.96 YTD PAID 495.73

14086 OQCBE - VISA PMNTS - CE
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0315243R

INV: DATE-VOUCHER " PO

291970 02/26/24 457549 40100462
INVOICE: 022624
VENDOR TOTALS 5,038.88 ¥t
14095 OCBE ~ VISA PMNTS - BU
291972 01/30/24 457552 40070157
INVOICE: (013024A
VENDOR TOTALS 503.47 YTD
14086 OCBE -~ VISA PMNTS - CE
291973 02/27/24 457553 40100309
INVOICE: 022724
VENDOR TOTALS 5,038.88 YTD
314095 OCBE - VISA PMNTS - BUY
291974 01/30/24 457554 40070157
INVOICE: 0130
291975 01/30/24 457555 40070157
INVOICE: 01302
291976 02/14/24 457556 40670205
INVOICE: (321424 :
VENDOR TOTALS 503.47 YTD
14074 OCBE - VISA PMNTS~ BEAR CARE
291977 02/07/24 457557 40070212
INVOICE: (2072024
VENDOR TOTALS 10,256.68 YTD
14091 OCBE - VISA PMTS - SOHS
291978 02/15/24 457558 40950428
INVOICE: 2152024
VENDCR TOTALS 4,724.02 YTD
14097 OCBE - VISA PMNTS ~ HA
291979 02/02/24 457559 40140195
INVOICE: 02022
291980 02/08/24 457560 40140208
INVOICE: 020824
VENDOR TOTALS 974.44 YID
15365 OCBE - VISA PMNTS - KE JUNG
291981 02/05/24 457561 40130139
INVOICE: 020524
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0315243R

VENDOR TOTALS 1,936.04 YTD INVOICED 1,981.04 YTD PAID 10.00
REPORT TOTALS 12,709.24

COUNT AMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS

*% END OF REPORT - Generated by ritchard, Jennifer =¥
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Oldham County Board of Education . GENERAL FUNI‘)-
. pOST APPROVA

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 031424JR

20228 ACCESS DISPLAY GROUP INC
291770 03/07/24 457347 40600286 250761 P 03/14/24 0602818 O0679BI 7850 RANK INTRST SCHOOL WIDE 5 2,380.00

INVOICE: D457332

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 2,380.00 YTD PAID 2,380.00
18064 ADT COMMERCIAL LLC
291652 02/16/24 457228 49200546 250762 P 03/14/24 9201134 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 445,00
INVOICE: 153941034
291806 02/23/24 457383 49200517 250762 P 03/14/24 9201134 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 3,023.59
INVOICE: 154009135
VENDOR TOTALS 134,620,92 YTD INVOICED 138,534.51 YTD PAID 3,468.59
18919 AGIREPAIR INC
291623 02/27/24 457l99 431100563 250763 p 03/14/24 0702818 065104 7100 CHROMEBOOK REPAIR SUPPLIE 87.80
INVOICE: 113926
VENDOR TOTALS 119.00 YTD INVOICED 565.80 YTD PAID 87.80
49 ALLIED CLEANING SOLUTIONS
291624 83/06/24 457200 40140240 250764 P 03/14/24 01413118 0899 9014 MISCELLANEQUS/OTHER 48.55
INVOICE: 7406
291625 03/04/24 457201 40250354 250764 P 03/14/24 0251987 0610 GENERAL. SUPPLIES 553.81

INVOICE: 273990
VENDOR TOTALS _ 34,977.69 YTD INVOICED 48,980.36 YTD PAID 602.36
19876 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291626 03/07/24 457202 40800060 250776 ¢ 03/14/24 0801118 0610TS 9600 TEACHING SUPPLIES 115.69
INVOICE: 1DHH-YGDC-36YW

VENDOR TOTALS 3,845.50 YTD INVOICED 4,214.75 YTD PAID 115.69
6728 AMAZDN CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291627 02/28/24 457203 40050173 250766 P 03/14/24 0051118 0610 9005 GENERAIL. SUPPLIES 12.99
INVOICE: IM3G-DW66-3GI1
291628 02/28/24 457204 40050173 250766 P 03/14/24 Q051118 0610 9005 GENERAL SUPPLIES 43.17
INVOICE: 17P6-M1DF-1CWL
291629 03/04/24 457205 40050173 250766 P 03/14/24 0051118 0610 9005 GENERAL SUPPLIES 17.66
TNVOICE: 1JLR-9TMD-1MDT
VENDOR TOTALS 14,034.01 YTD INVOICED 17,824.68 YTD PAID 73.82
13929 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291630 Q2/29/24 457206 40100468 250771 p 03/14/24 D101118 0641 9600 LIBRARY BOOKS 280.00
INVOICE: 1F9R-117w-4331
291631 03/06/24 457207 40100473 250771 P 03/1i4/24 0101118 0641 9600 LIBRARY BOOKS 55.97
INVOICE: 1GLT-KTWwG-7QG
291632 03/06/24 457208 40100475 250771 P 03/14/24 0101118 061071 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE 23.88

INVOICE: 1GPC-LG3P-CvHM
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

VENDOR: NAME- .50 00

- DOCUMENT - ' JCHER = PO K NOUT GL”ACCOU

VENDOR TOTALS 14,962.96 YTD INVOICED 22,613.54 YTD PAID 359.85
8254 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291633 02/29/24 457209 40200245 250768 P 03/14/24 0201118 0610T1 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE 137.58
INVOICE: 1RM9-XLLIJ-7WNF
291634 03/02/24 457210 40200256 250768 P 03/14/24 0202818 0641 7800 LIBRARY ROOKS 35.34
INVOICE: 16MV-16YG-KKGG .
635 03/02/24 457211 40200246 250768 P 03/14/24 0201987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 99.99
INVOTCE: 1HHL-3H3D~KTO3
291636 03/03/24 457212 40200255 250768 P 03/14/24 0201118 0610T4 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 4TH GRADE 32.85
INVOICE: 13IXW-K7Fv-QCFQ
VENDOR TOTALS : 12,278.57 YTD INVOICED 14,913.19 YTD PAID 309.86

7466 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291637 03/06/24 457213 40150171 250767 P 03/14/24 0152818 0679 7100 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 44,96
INVOICE: 11.K9-6K19-C3YR

VENDOR TOTALS 6,752.27 YTD INVOICED 9,036.84 vTD PAID 44.96
5695 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291638 02/27/24 457214 40250348 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 0679K 7850 KINDERGARTEN ST ACTIVITIE 85.99
INVOICE: 1KCM-GClQ-DTPY
291639 03/02/24 457215 40250355 250765 P G3/14/24 0252818 O0679K 7850 KINDERGARTEN ST ACTIVITIE 87.69
INVOECE: IWRG-C3RV-N974
291640 03/02/24 457216 40250356 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 0679%PT 7850 PTA PTO STUDENT ACTIVITIE 31.99

INVOICE: 1WRG-C34V-KQDM
VENDOR TOTALS 18,013.55 YTD INVOICED 24,597.78 YTD PAID . : 209.67
10830 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291645 03/06/24 457221 41160060 250769 P 03/14/24 0282118 0651 1621 SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY HARDW 157.90
INVOICE: 1GTN-PDHP-FM3W
VENDOR TOTALS 11,887.94 YTD INVOICED 12,624.48 YTD PAID 157.90

19472 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

251648 02/21/24 457224 43500219 250775 p 03/14/24 3502818 (0679PT 7850 PTA PTO STUDENT ACTIVITIE 181.66
INVOICE: 1NW7-YRPT-4KMP )

291649 02/27/24 457225 43500224 250775 P 03/14/24 3501118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 55.00
INVOICE: 1wGD-9v3P-91pV )

291650 02/28/24 457226 43500223 250775 p 03/14/24 3502818 0679 7100 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 23.73
INVOICE: 11F9-VWFC-HFN7

291653 03/02/24 457229 43500227 250775 P 03/14/24 3502818 067976 7100 6TH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 76.20
INVOICE: 17CV-HOTQ-MYT6

291654 03/04/24 457230 43500229 250775 p 03/14/24 3501011 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 119.55
INVOICE: 1WYW~-7MPW-YBWC

VENDOR TOTALS 16,343.54 yTD INVCICED 20,338.83 YTD PAID 456.14
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0314243R TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 To 06/30/2024

18858 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291655 ©03/07/24 457231 40600294 250772 P 0Q3/14/24 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 71,30
INVOICE: 17XQ-1HQP-H3E7
291656 03/05/24 457232 40600291 250772 P 03/14/24 0602818 0679 7160 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 259.04
INVOICE: 19Q4-IN3M-3CPF
291657 03/04/24 457233 40600288 250772 P 03/14/24 0601118 0692 9600 HEALTH SUPPLIES 148.90
INVOICE: 1KB6Q-3RKP-VD7P
VENDOR TOTALS 13,345.69 YTD INVOICEP 18,987.48 YTD PAID . 479.24
19420 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291658 02/28/24 457234 40700122 250774 P 03/14/24 0702818 0641 ' 7100 LIBRARY BOOKS 36.48
INVOICE: IKH1-NDXH-4LTL1
291659 03/068/24 457235 40700125 250774 P 03/14/24 0701011 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 319.14
INVOICE: 1WKC-YKV1-FGHT
VENDOR TOTALS 3,457.96 yTD INVOICED 5,096.50 YTD PAID 355.62
18867 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291660 03/04/24 457236 40950463 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679FC 7100 FAMILY CONSUMER SCI ST AC 40.47
INVOICE: 16LF-HCIT-YMCK
291661 03/04/24 A57237 40950463 250773 p 03/14/24 0952818 0679FC 7100 FAMILY CONSUMER SCI ST AC 512.34
INVOICE: 1J49-RMNK-1GQH
251662 03/04/24 457238 40950465 250773 P 03/14/24 0951118 06107TS 9600 TEACHING SUPPLIES 59.06
INVOICE: 1DFQ-D96X-XNwd
291663 02/20/24 457239 40650381 250773 P 03/14/24 (0952818 0B679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 11.70
INVOEICE: 1IPT-VP9J-4VVH
291664 02/19/24 457240 40950382 250773 p 03/14/24 0951118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 263.70
INVOICE: 1QG3-CL66-VFTH :
291668 02/21/24 457244 40950382 250773 P 03/14/24 0951118 061G 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 339.98
INVOICE: 1IXGX-7GX3-7DPT
291669 03/01/24 457245 40950382 250773 P 03/14/24 0951118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLILES 428.98
INVOICE: 1vMF-DOw4-IXL1
670 02/19/24 457246 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679aR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES -132.49
INVOICE: 1M7T-1IPw-T6CF .
291671 02/21/24 457247 40950383 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 141.58
INVOICE: 1VGK-1333-4¢T3
291672 02/07/24 457248 40950383 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITEES 314.92
INVOICE: 1DJJ-CRM1-PYDY
291674 01/31/24 457250 40950383 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 1,004.87
INVOICE: 1TNw-QW73-GNFD
201675 02/03/24 457251 40950403 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 337.59
INVOICE: 1JIL-YMKH-PDP3
291676 02/08/24 457252 40950414 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679vB 7800 YEARBOOK STUDENT ACTIVITI 922,40
INVOICE: 1XPM-FH9C-RWRH
291677 02/11/24 457253 - 40950415 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 O0679EN 7100 ENGLISH STUDENT ACTIVITIE 309.97
INVOICE: 1QPC-HWID-K716
291678 02/15/24 457254 40950430 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 067%AR 7100 ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES 490.39
INVCICE: 1M1D-MMQN-7TPR
291679 03/03/24 457255 40950467 250773 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679 7450 OTH STUDENT ACTEVITIES 109.20
INVOICE: 1DK4-CYWR-PPKK .
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 70 06/30/2024

'ACCOUNT DESCRTPTION

VENDOR TOTALS 48,496.99 YTD INVOICED 60,360.90 YTD PAID 5,154 .66
6728 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291682 01/08/24 457259 40050167 250766 P 03/14/24 0055201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 48.48
INVOICE: 1IMQT-YHKNV-1JRP '
281683 02/29/24 457260 40050167 250766 P 03/14/24 0055201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 89.94
INVOICE: 1DK4-CYWR-3NYX
VENDOR TOTALS 14,034.01 YTD INVOICED 17,824.68 YTD PAID 138.42
13929 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
201684 03/06/24 457261 40100477 250771 P 03/14/24 0101118 0610IM %600 INSTRUC MAT TEACGH 93.80
INVOICE: 16PH-TO9TK-DRD9Y
291685 03/09/24 457262 250771 P 03/14/24 0101118 0692 9600 HEALTH SUPPLIES -205.25
INVOICE: 1IP7C-3VIK-JHVG
291686 03/07/24 457263 40100478 25077). P 03/14/24 0101118 0692 9600 HEALTH SUPPLIES 397.34
INVOICE: 1L4G-YKRP-HTD3 .
291687 03/05/24 457264 40100479 250771 P 03/14/24 0101118 0610T3 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 3RD GRADE 417.54
INVOICE: 1INWP-XGCK-~1LPR
291688 03/07/24 457265 40100481 250771 P 03/14/24 0105201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 102,65
INVOICE: 1INQ7~YR3F-3Q6V
VENDOR TOTALS 14,962.96 YTD INVOICED 22,613.54 YTD PAID 8066.08
5695 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291689 03/06/24 457266 40250358 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 0679T3 7850 3RD GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 124.41
INVOICE: 1LQQ-LWXJ-DWQ3
690 03/07/24 457267 40250359 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 0679K 7850 KINDERGARTEN ST ACTIVITIE 106.79
INVOICE: 1DWO-TLK7-HMKW
291691 03/07/24 457268 40250360 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 067972 7850 2ND GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 218.65
INVOICE: 1611-RQR4-IVIY
291692 03/07/24 457269 40250362 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 067975 7850 STH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 178.92
INVOICE: 1JKD-JNYXK-4QX3
291693 03/07/24 457270 40250363 - 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 0679RR 7850 READING RECOVERY ST ACTIV 19.94
INVOICE: 1IMGE7-CYQN-69%W9
291694 03/07/24 457271 40250364 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 D679PT 7850 PTA PTO STUDENT ACTIVITIE 108.26
INVOICE: 1VYK~VYXR-3G4T
291695 03/07/24 457272 40250366 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 O0679K 7850 KINDERGARTEN ST ACTIVITIE 143.97
INVOICE: IXGV-F694-66G4
291696 03/07/24 457273 40250371 250765 P 03/14/24 0252818 0679T4 7850 4TH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 8.44
INVOICE: 1GPW-7JW6-61vQ '
VENDOR TOTALS 18,013.55 YTD INVOICED 24,597.78 YTD PAID 909.38
19472 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291701 03/03/24 457278 43500234 250775 P 03/14/24 3502818 0679 7850 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 432.47
INVOICE: LIXW-K7FV-PCDW
291702 03/03/24 457279 43500231 250775 P 03/14/24 3502818 0679 7100 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 398.99
INVOICE: 1C61-4VIG-NYDX '
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

VENDOR TOTALS 16,343.54 YTD INVOICED 20,338.83 YTD PAID 831.46

11111 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291786 03/10/24 457363 40520282 250770 P 03/14/24 0001011 0610 9210G GENERAL SUPPLIES 12,17
INVOICE: 1XGV-F694-NPOV :

VENDOR TOTALS 10,012.71 YTD INVOICED 16,122.65 YTD PAID 12.17
19047 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES IN
291646 02/29/24 457222 40280274 250777 P 03/14/24 0281118 0610GU 9600 GENL SUPPLIES GUIDANCE 337.63
INVOICE: 1LRN-YFCN-67GQ )
291647 03/02/24 457223 40280277 250777 P 03/14/24 0281118 0610LC 9600 GENL SUPPLIES LITERACY CO 87.14
INVOICE: 1CIF-VYvL-8M79
VENDOR TOTALS 7,236.41 YTD INVOICED 11,889.70 YTD PAID 424 .77
18956 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291807 03/10/24 457384 45200594 250778 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610A6 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 145,09
INVOICE: - 119P-1www-NWwYC
291808 3/10/24 457385 49200591 250778 P 03/14/24 9201134 {610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 47.98
INVOICE: 16F4-GNPT-PQVT
291809 03/10/24 457386 49200588 250778 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL. SUPPLIES 64.24
INVOICE: 1GPW-73wW6-M7QV
291810 03/09/24 457387 49200588 250778 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 46.40
INVOICE: 11P1-GKRV-HG6MV
VENDOR TOTALS 5,728.67 YTD INVOICED 9,321.17 YTD PAID 303.71
19692 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC '
291641 03/06/24 457217 40130306 250779 P 03/14/24 0135201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 269.40
INVOICE: 1VXD-7Y7W-9IHT
2591642 03/04/24 457218 40130326 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 0610T1 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE 114.88
INVOICE: 14WQ-NYYF-64GT
291643 03/06/24 457219 40130330 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 061075 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 5TH GRADE 25.72
INVOICE: 1Gv4-4FFR-DTLH
291644 03/06/24 457220 40130332 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 0610 9013 GENERAL SUPPLIES 96.56
INVOICE: 1HDT-41lwm~DFNJ
291651 03/06/24 457227 40130333 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 0610IM 9600 INSTRUC MAT TEACH 184.84
INVOICE: 1GLlT-KTWG-G49M
291697 03/06/24 457274 40130324 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 061072 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 2ZND GRADE 210.77
INVOICE: 18TF-YMLX-DS79
291698 03/06/24 457275 40130329 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 0610T2 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 2ND GRADE 210.54
INVOICE: 17XQ-1HQP-DLPY
291699 03/07/24 457276 40130331 250779 p 03/14/24 0131118 0610EC 9600 GENL SUPPLIES ECS ECE 226.79
INVOICE: 19KD-VF4W-67G9
2917060 03/07/24 457277 40130334 250779 P 03/14/24 0131118 O610GU 9600 GENL SUPPLIES GUIDANCE 32.63
INVOICE: 11P1-GKRV-3QCQ
VENDOR TOTALS 19,765.26 YTD INVOICED 27,824.78 YTD PALD 1,372.13
Report rated: 03/14/2024 12:
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

NV DATE VOUCHE

et

TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 To 06/30/2024

GL - ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

14238 ANDERSONS SALES & SERVICE INC
291703 03/06/24 457280 40880064 250780
INVOICE: 1868674
VENDOR TOTALS 9,215.34 YTD INVOICEDR
12111 ARMSTRONG, TIMOTHY D
291704 03/01/24 457281 40250019 250781
INVOICE: 16036
VENDOR TOTALS 739.97 YTD INVOICED
4823 ARVIN EDUCATION CENTER .
291680 02/28/24 457256 40750197 250782
INVOICE: 1209
VENDOR TOTALS 650.00 YTD INVOICED
1996 AT&T )
291681 02/17/24 457257 40820097 250783
INVOICE: FEB2024-6681
2591681 02/17/24 A57257 40820097 250783
INVDICE: FEB2024-6681
291681 02/17/24 457257 40820097 250783
INVOICE: FEB2024-6681
291681 02/17/24 457257 40820087 250783
INVOICE: FEB2024-6681
291681 02/17/24 457257 40820097 250783
INVOICE: FEB2024-6681
291681 02/17/24 457257 40820097 250783
INVOTICE: FEB2024-6681
291681 02/17/24 457257 40820087 250783
INVOICE: FEB2024-6681
1681 02/17/24 457257 40820097 250783
INVOICE: FEB2024-6681
VENDOR TOTALS 81,560,886 YTD INVOICED
3917 BAPTIST HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP INC
291787 02/29/24 457364 41719 250784
INVOICE: 1348
291789 12/31/23 457366 41720 250784
INVOICE:
291790 02/29/24 457367 41721 250784
INVOICE: 1350
291791 02/29/24 457368 40990077 250784
INVOICE: 1351132
291792 02/29/24 457369 40990077 250784
INVOICE: 1348

Report generated: 03/14/2024 12:33
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03/34/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24

03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24

9201088 0610GE GENERAL PARTS SUPPLIES EQ 1,161.66
10,635.27 YTD PAID 1,161.66
0252818 06798S 7800 BOOKSTORE STUDENT ACTIVIT 85.00
909.97 YTD PAID 85.00

0011075 0616 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 650.00
1,950.00 yTD PAID 650.00

0011087 0532 TELEPHONE/CENTRAL OFFICE 487.62
0051087 0532 TELEPHONE/CAMDEN STATION 276.24
0101087 0532 TELEPHONE,/CENTERFTELD 225.69
0131087 0532 TELEPHONE 37.16
0201087 0532 TELEPHONE/CRESTWOOD 265.29
0901087 0532 TELEPHONE/SOUTH OLDHAM MI 297.07
0031087 0532 TELEPHONE/SOUTH OLDHAM HI 740.72
9901087 0532 TELEPHONE 141.32
105,465.49 YTD PAID 2,471.11
0001029 0341 DRUG TESTING 1,372.00
0001029 0341 DRUG TESTING 28.00G
0001029 0341 BRUG TESTING 56.00
0011099 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES-PHYSICAL 32.50
0011099 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES~PHYSICAL 2,304.75
Page 6



Oldham Couhty Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0314241R TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 To 06/30/2024

VENDOR TOTALS 45,982.75 YTD INVOICED 55,004,.25 YTD PAID ‘ 3,793.25
18719 BCM ONE, INC
291705 Q3/01/24 457282 41100580 250785 P 03/14/24 0011100 {8532 TELEPHONE 5,287.59
INVOICE: 16341841
VENDOR TOTALS 30,483.72 YTD INVOICED 40,261.54 YTD PAID : 5,287.59

5879 BELLE OF LOUISVILLE/SPIRIT OF JEFFERSON
291901 03/07/24 457479 40250378 250786 P 03/14/24 0255201 0898 NON INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD T 346.69
INVDICE: 30724DEPOSIT

VENDCR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 346.69 YTD PAID 346.69
2249 BIG O TIRES ‘
291811 03/12/24 457388  40BBO0OE7 250787 P 03/14/24 9201088 061017 TIRES/SUPPLIES 122.59
INVOICE: 017026-479538 :
VENDOR TOTALS 590.56 YTD INVOICED 713.15 YTD PAID 122.59

2469 BLUE GRASS TOURS
291903 ggégg/24 457481 49050241 250788 P 03/14/24 9051052 0519 9225 STUDNT TRANSP PURCH OTHR 2,995.00
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS 4,320.00 YTD INVOICED 7,315.00 YTD PAID ) 2,995.00
18837 BLUEGRASS EVENTS AND PARTY NEEDS LLC
291904 036%%{%; 457482 40600251 250789 P 03/14/24 0602818 0679BI 7850 BANK INTRST SCHOOL WIDE S 2,300.00
INVOICE: R-
291905 03/11/24 457483 40600251 250789 P 03/14/24 0602818 O6798L 7850 BANK INTRST SCHOOL WIDE $ 2,300.00

INVOICE: C-005228
VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 4,600.00 YTD PAID 4,600.00

16475 BLUEGRASS HYDRONICS & PUMP LLC
291812 224%2/24 457389 49200580 250790 » 03/14/24 9201134 0610C3 AIR CONDITIONER PARTS 732.00
INVOICE: 7

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 732.00 YTOD PAID ~ 732.00

20246 GLOBAL WATER TECHNOLGGY INC
291813 03/06424 457390 49200603 250791 P 03/14/24 9201134 043303 CONTRACT AIR COND SVC/FIL 1,550.00
INVOICE: 10854

VENDOR TOTALS .00 ¥yTD INVOICED 1,550.00 YTD PAID 1,550.00

12692 GURR, KENNETH 1
291706 02/27/24 457283 40050184 250792 P 03/14/24 0055201 08938 NON INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD T 335.75

INVOICE: 747

Report generated: 03/14/2024 12:33 : Page 7
User: 9465jrit
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0314243R | TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

VENDOR TOTALS 18,706.50 YTD INVOICED 21,313.50 ¥TD PAID 335.75
19721 BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP LTD
291815 02/29/24 457392 40870412 250793 P 03/14/24 0703611 0450 83361 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 797.50
INVOICE: 420627
VENDOR TOTALS 13,291.75 YTD INVOICED 96,390,00 YTD PAID 797,50

6675 BROWNSBORO HARDWARE & PAINT .
291707 83427/24 457284 40250025 250794 p 03/14/24 0251987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 43.93
INVOICE:

VENDCOR TOTALS 92.38 YTD INVOICED 136.31 YTD PAID 43.93
5200 BUCKNER ELEMENTARY
291906 03/08/24 457484 40070244 250795 P 03/14/24 0075213 0910 FUND TRANSFERS QUT 25,000.00
INVDICE: BESBC03082024

VENDOR TOTALS 70,000.00 YTD INVOICED 95,000.0C YTD PAID 25,000.00

6245 DOUG'S AQUISITION CO INC
291816 03/08/24 457393 49200585 250796 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL. SUPPLIES 66.53
INVOICE: 16-54774-2
VENDOR TOTALS 332.33 YTD INVOICED 428.83 YTD PAID 66.53

18880 BUNNELL, ERIC
291907 12/09/23 457485 41726 250797 P 03/14/24 0011082 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 75.00
INVOICE: 120923

VENDOR TOTALS l 00 YTD INVOICED 75,00 YTD PAID 75.00
11813 BURGESS, LISA
291708 01/31/24 457285 41714 250798 P 03/14/24 0001037 0581 : TRAVEL - MILEAGE 39.33
INVOICE: 013324 :
VENDOR TOTALS 665.99 YTD INVQICED 705.32 YTD PAID 39.33
1468 CASSADY, DENISE
291709 g§585/24 457286 40950014 250799 P 03/14/24 0951987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 30.00
INVOICE: '

VENDOR TOTALS 210.00 YTD INVOICED 240.00 YTD PAID 30.00

3614 cow LLC
291710 03égl/24 457287 41160056 250800 P 03/14/24 0302118 0651 1623 SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY HARDW 101.64
INVOICE: PpPX
291711 02/27/24 457288 41100557 250800 P 03/14/24 0951118 065107 9600 LASER JET PRINTERS 366.68

INVOICE: PV68

Repor‘t generated: 03/14/2024 12:33 Page 8
Eer: rit
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314241R

VENDOR TOTALS 137,440.45 YTD INVDICED 211,152.02 YTD PAID 468.32
26390 CED ELECTRICAL ’

291712 03/04/24 45728% 49200573 250801 P 03/14/24 9201134 061034 ELECTRICAL/ILIGHTING SUPPL 156.26
INVOICE: 4380-1039397

VENDOR TOTALS 33,988.93 yTD INVDICED 34,852.87 YTD PAID 156.26

3328 BRUCE SMITH INC

291713 03/11/24 457290 40300243 250802 P 03/14/24 0302104 0616 125K FOOD 720.39
INVOICE: 12068653 '

VENDOR TOTALS 509.56 YTD INVGICED . 1,319.95 ¥YTD PAID i 720.39

12196 CINTAS

291714 03/07/24 457291 45200032 250803 p 03/14/24 9201134 0893 UNIFORMS 180.50
INVOICE: 4185718926

291716 03/07/24 457293 40880003 250803 P (3/14/24 9201088 0893 UNIFORMS,/BOOTS 44,32
INVOICE: 4185718820

291817 03/11/24 457394 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 04494 OTHER RENTAL - MATS 39.12
INVOICE: 4185987027

291818 03/11/24 457395 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 (449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 62.68
INVOICE: 4185887012

291819 03/08/24 457356 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 35.97
INVOICE: 4185859683

291820 03/11/24 457397 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 38.80
INVOICE: 4185986988

291821 03/08/24 457398 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL -~ MATS 34.59
INVOICE: 4185859646 :

291822 03/11/24 457399 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 431.22
INVOICE: 4185987189

291823 03/07/24 457400 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 044M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 33.70
INVOICE: 4185717148 )

291824 03/07/24 457401 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 30.72
INVOICE: 4185717195

291825 03/08/24 457402 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 32.80
INVOICE: 4185859656

291826 03/11/24 457403 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 43.97
INVOICE: 4185987079

291827 03/11/24 457404 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 42.37
INVOTICE: 4185987215

291828 03/07/24 457405 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134, 0449 OTHER RENTAL - MATS 41,87
INVOICE: 4185717116

291829 03/07/24 457406 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 25.05
INVOICE: 4185717145

291830 . 03/07/24 457407 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL -~ MATS 16.94
INVOICE: 4185718885 ‘

291831 03/07/24 457408 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 (445m OTHER RENTAL - MATS 48,93
INVOICE: 4185718696

291832 03/07/24 457409 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 (449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 41.10

Report gen : 03/14/2024 12:
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Program Ib: appdwarr



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT ‘
WARRANT: 0314241Rr TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 To 06/30/2024

CDATE. VOUCHER PO ©. N T e -Gl A ACCOUNT  DESCRT

INVOECE: 4185718684

291833 03/11/24 457410 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 92013134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 55.35%
INVOICE: 4185987032

291834 03/07/24 457411 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 35.97
INVOICE: 4185718934

291835 03/11/24 457412 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449m OTHER RENTAL - MATS 38.59
INVOICE: 4185986947

291836 03/08/24 457413 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 (449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 33.88
INVOICE: 4185859673

291837 03/08/24 457414 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 52.86
INVOICE: 4185859682

291838 03/08/24 457415 49200468 250803 P 03/14/24 9201134 0449m OTHER RENTAL ~ MATS 48.63
INVOICE: 4185859621

VENDOR TOTALS 36,254.66 YTD INVOICED 45,399.24 ¥TD PAID 1,109.93

20233 CIOMMO, DAVID
291717 03/07/24 457294 40120216 250804 P 03/14/24 221012 1740 7600 STUDENT FEES-BISTRICT ACT 125.00
INVDICE: 3624ATH

VENDOR TGTALS .00 ¥TD INVOICED 125.00 YD PALID 125.00
3164 CMTA CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC

291839 02/29/24 457416 40870406 250805 P (3/14/24 0603614 0450 B1OTIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 1,242.50
INVOICE: 77609 :

VENPOR TOTALS 35,473.43 YTD INVOICED 39,725.93 YTD PAID 1,242.50
12555 COVERED BRIDGE UTILITIES

291908 03/01/24 457486 49200088 250806 » 03/14/24 9201134 0413 SEWAGE AND SEPTIC 670.00
INVOICE: 301-032024

VENDOR TOTALS 5,055.41 YTD INVOICED 6,320.41 YTD PAID 670.00

69080 CRASE, JENNIFER L
291719 02/27/24 457296 40130084 250807 P 03/14/24 01313118 0534 9013 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: KEO30824-1

VENDOR TOTALS 1,1%94.%7 YTD INVOICED 1,326.27 YTD PAID 30.00
11972 DALECO LAND MANAGEMENT INC

291720 03/06/24 457297 40950475 250808 P 03/14/24 0952825 0439 7600 OTHER CONTRACTED RPR & MA 1,475.00
INVOICE: 11386

VENDOR TOTALS 5,458.00 YTD INVOICED 6,933.00 YTD PAID 1,475.00
8130 BEMCO INC
291722 03/05/24 457298 40280281 250809 P 03/14/24 0281118 0641 9600 LIBRARY BOOKS 43.66

INVDICE: 7448674

Report generated: 03/14/2024 12:33 Page 10
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 031424JR

11003 E H

20128

16092

20219

19746

17236

20225

VENDOR TOTALS

14,270.25 YTD

CONSTRUCTION LLC

291509 03/12/24 457487 40870420
INVOICE: 23088-03

VENDCR TOTALS 82,953.00 yTD

EAC ENTERPRISES LLC

291840 03/11/24 457417 40870317
INVOICE: 5076

VENDOR TOTALS .00 yT1D

ECS SOUTHEAST LLP

291841 03/07/24 457418 40870411
INVOICE: 1148441

291842 03/07/24 457419 40870411
INVOICE: 1148442

VENDOR TOTALS 00 YTD

TRACE3, LLC

201724 03/04/24 457300 41100556
INVDICE: INV1669942

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD

FLOYD, MARCUS

291726 02/28/24 457303 41717
INVQICE: 0004

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD

GEORGIA STATE UNIVERSITY

291910 02/19/24 457488 40200274
INVOICE: #CRESTWOOD/SS

291911 02/19/24 457489 40070245
INVOICE: BUCKNER/SS

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD

GEQSURFACES INC

291912 03/12/24 457490 40870419
INVOICE:

291912 03/12/24 457490 40870418
INVOICE: 2304-2

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314241R
VENDOR : NAME::

" CHK DATE GE

TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

gL ACCOUNT: DESCRTPTION:

U DOCUMENT:

16356 RENAISSANCE HOLDINGS LLC

291728 02/09/24 457305
INVOICE: 1I216CR

291729 01/23/24 457306
INVOICE: 153718

VENDOR TOTALS 2,

14692 GREAT MINDS PBC

291730 01/26/24 457307

INVOICE: TINV1G3828

VENDOR TOTALS

12027 HEIL, LUCRETIA B
291913 02/29/24 457491

INVCICE: 022924RI
VENDOR TOTALS
19474 HEILMAN, SAMUEL E
291844 02/18/24 457421
INVOICE: 021B245SH

VENDOR TOTALS

20242 HINKLE, JESSICA
291731 02/29/24 457308
INVOICE: 022924

VENDOR TOTALS
2820 HOOSIER PIPE CLEANING C
291958
INVOICE: 75490744
VENDOR TOTALS

20134 %D—LOUGSSIYE, JUANITA ANN

91920 12/02/23 457498
INVOICE: 120223
VENDOR TOTALS
15434 LAMONTAGNE, AARON
291732 03/06/24 457309
INVOICE: 1832
VENDOR TOTALS 17,

13400 JACKSON, BARBARA
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0101118 0581 %600
393.77 YTD

9201134 0534
240.00 yT1o
0602825 0170 7600
50.00 yTD

9201134 0433
745.00 ¥TD

0011082 0348
75.00 YD
0902818 0653 7300

19,602.00 yTD
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PATD
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TRAVEL MILEAGE
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CELL PHONE SERVICES
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

291733 %54%3423 457310 40140058 250825 P 03/14/24 0141118 0534 9014 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE:

291734 0%{%3424 457311 40140058 250825 P 03/14/24 0141118 0534 9014 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVCICE: 0 '

291735 02/18/24 457312 40140058 250825 P 03/14/24 0141118 0534 90314 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: (021824

VENDOR TOTALS 150.00 ¥TD INVOICED 240.00 YTD PAID 90.00

904 KY ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

291793 03/12/24 457370 40820100 250826 P 03/14/24 0011082 0338 REGISTRATION PROF DEVELOP 550.00
INVOICE: 031224KA

VENDOR TOTALS 400.00 YTD INVOICED 2,845.00 YTD PAID 550.00

17960 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER

291915 8;{12/54 457493 40950079 250827 p 03/14/24 0011099 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 6.00
INVOICE: 22024

291918 03/08/24 457496 49050245 250828 p 03/14/24 9051017 0810 DUES FEES LICENSE MEMBERS 3.00
VINVOICE: (30824

VENDOR TOTALS 156.00 YTD INVCGICED 177.00 YTO PAID 9.00

11529 KERR OFFICE GROUP, INC

291919 03/13/24 457497 48200548 250829 P 03/14/24 9201134 (610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 7,906.29
INVOICE: 725825-00 : .

VENDOR TOTALS 95,786.64 YTD INVOICED 103,994.90 YTD PAID 7,906.29

17226 KISNER, JERRY
291843 03/08/24 457420 49200053 250830 P 03/14/24 9201134 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.060

INVOICE: (@308243K

VENDOR TOTALS 210,00 YTD INVDICED 270.00 YTD PAID 30.00
12016 KY STATE TREASURER : :
291916 8;{%%424 457484 40100417 250831 P 03/14/24 0102818 06798G 7500 BACKGROUND CHEX STU ACTIV 30.00
INVOICE:
291917 03/13/24 457485 40100488 250832 P 03/14/24 0101118 0610 a010 GEMNERAL SUPPLIES 60.00
INVDICE: 031324
VENDOR TOTALS 5,154.46 YTD INVOICED S,774.46 YTD PAID , 90.00
6047 LAGRANGE POLICE DEPARTMENT '
291736 02/16/24 457313 40820099 250833 p 03/14/24 0001028 0347 SECURITY OFFICER SERVICES 12,745.20
INVGICE: 111323-021624
VENDOR TOTALS 16,322.64 YTD INVOICED 29,067.84 YTD PAID 12,745.20
19699 LANGUAGE TESTING INTERNATIONAL INC
291737 03/09/24 457314 40600255 250834 P 03/14/24 0602818 0679wL 7100 WORLD LANGUAGE STUDENT AC 960.00
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

INVOICE: L81276-~IN

VENDCR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED . 960.00 YTD PAID 960.00

7205 LOUISVILLE BATS BASEBALL CLUB
201921 0%{%?524 457499 40250379 250835 P 03/14/24 0255201 0898 NGN INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD T 150.00
INVOICE: 2

VENDOR TOTALS - .00 YTD INVOICED 435.00 YTD PAID 150.00
3131 LOWES :
291738 02/08/24 457315 40870375 250836 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 65.33

INVOICE: 991910
VENDOR TOTALS _ 6,869.60 YTD INVOICED 7.701.36 YTD PAID 65.33
6803 LYNN IMAGING
291922 03/01/24 457501 40870414 250837 P 03/14/24 0133610 0553 84103 PRINT/BIND - PUBLICATIONS 1,500.00
INVOICE: |.1260544
VENDOR TOTALS %,339.24 YTD INVOICED 6,839.24 YTD PAID 1,500.00
14483 MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT LP ‘ '
291923 03/05/24 457502 40250380 250838 P 03/14/24 0255201 D898 NON INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD T 798.00
INVOICE: Q-114414DEPOSIT
VENDOR TOTALS 3,496.27 YTD INVOICED 4,294,27 YTD PAID 798.00
10058 MAVERICK 02 & RESPIRATORY EQUIPMENT LLC

201845 03/11/24 457422 40880066 250839 p 03/14/24 9201088 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 501.84
INVOICE: 204640

VENDOR TOTALS . 847,81 YTD INVOICED ‘ 2,705.82 YTD PAID 501.84
3332 MC CULLOCH ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS
291924 03/04/24 457503 40870415 250840 P 03/14/24 0123607 0450 83446 CONSTRUCTION- SERVICES 62,195.58
INVOICE: 2307-012024
251925 03/06/24 457504 40870415 250840 P 03/14/24 0123607 0450 83446 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 44,722.80
INVOICE: 2307-022024
VENDOR TOTALS 413,922.88 YTD INVOICED 520,841.26 YTD PAID 106,918.38
20185 MIRANDA CONSTRUCTION LLC
291739 03/06/24 457316 40870405 250841 P 03/14/24 0703611 0450 83361 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 142,044 .30
INVOICE: 2308A-03 :
VENDOR TOTALS ‘ 40,018.30 YTD INVOICED : 199,527.10 YD PAID 142,044.30

12232 MODESTY, LARRY
291926 03/08/24 457505 49200050 250842 P 03/14/24 9201134 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: 030824LM
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

. DOCUMENT
VENDOR TOTALS 379.00 YTD INVOICED 439,00 YTD PAID ‘ 30.00
18041 MOODY, ERIC )
291740 02/24/24 457317 49200800 250843 p 03/14/24 9201134 0893 UNIFORMS 100.00
INVOICE: 3846639EM
VENDOR TOTALS 90.00 YTD INVOICED 280.00 YTD PAID 100.00
69250 MORRIS, AMANDA
291741 . 01/30/24 457318 40750192 250844 £ 03/14/24 0001232 0581  9230R TRAVEL MILEAGE 391.92
INVOICE: 01/08/24-01/30/24
VENDOR TOTALS 545,65 YTD INVOICED ) 1,420.41 YTD PAID 301,92
19462 MUSCO CORPORATION
291742 03/07/24 457319 40870273 250845 P 03/14/24 0123614 0450 810217 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 144,629.00
INVOICE: 421
291743 23/82{24 457320 40870274 250845 P 03/14/24 0603614 0450 81037 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 180,972.00
INVOICE:
291744 03/07/24 457321 40870277 250845 p 03/14/24 0123614 0450 B00J2 CONSTRUCTICN SERVICES 308,033.00
INVOICE: 421308 )
VENDOR TOTALS .00 ¥TD INVOICED 633,634.00 YTD PAID 633,634.00
10825 NAPA AUTC PARTS/LAGRANGE :
291745 2?{9;424 457322 40880062 250847 P 03/14/24 9201088 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES ) 324.66
INVOICE:
291928 2%{%%424 457507 49200026 250846 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 22.66
INVOICE:
291929 gg{g%é24 457508 49200026 250846 ¢ 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 47.03
TNVOICE:
291930 g§{§2£24 457509 49200026 250846 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 41.51
INVOICE:
291931 02/26/24 457510 49200026 250846 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 54.58
INVOICE: 1513105
91932 8§{§8£24 457511 49200026 250846 p 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 20.12
INVOICE:
291933 02455424 457512 49200026 250846 p 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 94.06
INVOICE: 1
291934 g§{§7/24 457513 43200026 250846 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.10
INVOICE: 38
291935 g?{%;£24 457514 49200026 250846 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 180,32
INVOICE! -
291936 03/05/24 457515 ‘ 250846 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES -41.51
INVOICE: 151660-CREDIT
VENDOR TOTALS 14,676.24. YTD INVOICED 20,171.94 YTD PAID 758,53
18831 NATION, JACOB
291746 03/09/24 457323 49200601 250848 P 03/14/24 9201134 0893 UNIFORMS 160.00
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: (0314243r ’ TG FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 To 06/30/2024

! DESCRIPTION

INVOICE: 030924IN

VENDOR TOTALS 180.00 YTD INVOICED ' 280.00 YTD PalD 160.00
16531 QUADIENT FINANCE USA INC
291747 02/29/24 457324 40120206 250849 P 03/14/24 01213118 0531 9600 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 36.96
INVOICE: 33215498 ) )
VENDOR TOTALS 382.78 YTD INVOICED 507.19 YTD PAID 36.96
20227 NINGENIUS STUDIOS LLC
291748 03/01/24 457325 41100565 250850 P 03/14/24 3502818 0653 7450 SOFTWARE 98.97
INVOICE: Q00110
VENDCOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED ’ 98.97 YTD PAID 98.97
24850 OLDHAM COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION '
291749 02/01/24 457326 40600222 250853 P 03/14/24 0605201 0617 FOOD INSTR NCN FOOD SERVI 1,197.60
INVOICE: 02010CHS
291750 02/29/24 457327 40200227 250853 P 03/14/24 0205201 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOUD SERVI 1,169.32
INVOICE: 9007224846
291751 02/29/24 457328 40200117 250853 P 03/14/24 0205201 0610 GENERAL 3UPPIL.IES 89.83
INVOICE: 9007224848 _
VENDOR TOTALS 33,778.91 YT INVOICED 44,498.92 YTD PAID . 2,456,15
85 OLDHAM COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION :
291752 8260?/24 457329 40950482 250852 P 03/14/24 0952111 0910 7300 FUND TRANSFERS OUT 15,000.00
INVOICE: 724
291846 03/11./24 457423 41722 250851 p 03/14/24 10 6102 CASH IN PAYRCLL CLEARING 2,326,445.73
INVOLCE: 031524PR . .
VENDOR TOTALS 30,008,272.59 YTD INVOICED 39,2314,525.53 YTD PAID 2,341,445.73
24850 OLDHAM COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
291941 03/07/24 457520 40100487 250853 p 03/14/24 01.02203 0617 5761 FOOD INSTR NOT FOOD S$SERVI 454,74
INVOICE: 9007466704
VENDOR TOTALS 33,778.91 YTD INVOICED 44,498.92 YTD PAID 454 .74

24930 OLDHAM COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
291753 02/29/24 457330 40290021 250854 P 03/14/24 0001037 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES 90,60
INVOICE: 022924

VENDOR TOTALS 180.00 YTD INVGICED 370.00 YTD PAID 90.00

18475 PAXTON MEDIA GROUP .
291754 02/22/24 457331 40820096 2350855 P 03/14/24 0011071 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 180.00
INVOICE: FEB2024

Report generated: 03/14/2024 12:33 . Page 16
iser: S485irit
Program Ib: appdwarr



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 031424JR

VENDOR TOTALS 1,775.50 YTD INVOICED 2,72%9.43 YTD PAID 180.00
24660 OKOLONA PEST CONTROL -
291937 gi£§8/24 457516 49200608 250856 P 03/14/24 C011087 (425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 65.060
INVOICE:
291938 02/§8/24 457517 49200608 250856 P 03/14/24 Q011087 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 38.00
INVOICE:
291939 gzé11/24 457518 40600023 250856 P 03/14/24 0601118 0433 9600 CONTRACT EQUIP REPAIR & M 59.00
INVOICE:
291940 03/06/24 457519 40700005 250856 P 03/14/24 0701118 0425 9600 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 16.00
INVOICE: 2456313
VENDOR TOTALS 19,941.75 YTD INVOICED 22,227.75 YTD PAID 178.00
11405 PARCO CONSTRUCTORS GROUP LLC :
291942 03/12/24 457521 40870421 250857 P 03/14/24 0953614 0450 80072 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 655,873.45
INVOICE: 2208BPB-10 :
VENDOR TOTALS 7,028,028.91 YTD INVOICED 8,237,461.77 YTD PAILD 655,873.45

17675 € & M SERVICES
291943 03/12/24 457522 40870348 250858 P 03/14/24 0001108 0439 OTHER CONTRACTED RPR & MA 6,962.30
INVOICE: BUMITIGATION

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 6,962.30 YTD PAID _ 6,962.30
19010 KENTUCKY SCIENCE TEACHERS ASSN
291914 03/11/24 457492 40600266 250859 P 03/14/24 0601118 0338 9060 REGISTRATION PROF DEVELOP 450.00
INVOICE: 24000709
VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED : 450,00 YTD PAID 450.00
12254 PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC :
281755 88407/24 457332 40100476 250860 P 03/14/24 0102203 0617 5761 FOOD INSTR NOT FOOD SERVI 60.80
INVOICE: 4443
291944 03/07/24 457523 40130141 250860 P 03/14/24 0132203 0617 5761 FOOD INSTR NOT FOOD SERVI 31.60

INVOICE: 9034437
VENDOR TOTALS 216,086.97 YTD INVOICED 262,188.03 YTD PAID 92.40

15614 PRINT REFINERY - LOULSVILLE EAST
291756 03/07/24 457333 40980076 250861 P 03/14/24 0011098 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 93,90
INVOICE: 81158 -

VENDOR TOTALS 1,013.00 YTD INVGICED ' 1,542.10 YTD PAID 93.90

18883 PUNNETT, MICHAEL ‘
291945 12/02/23 457524 41724 250862 P 03/14/24 0011082 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 75.00

INVOICE: 120223
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Oldham County Board of Education

. PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 03142431R ’ TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

GL: ACCOUNT DESCRIPTIO

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 75.00 YTD PAID 75.00

115810 RCS/RADIC COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS INC
291757 0%{;8424 457334 49010112 250863 P 03/14/24 9011091 0432 CONTRACT TECH REPAIR & MA 495,50
INVGICE: 2 )

VENDOR TOTALS 8,500.28 YTD INVOICED 32,325.83 YTD PAID 495,50
20245 REICHEL, CONNOR SCOTT

291946 12/09/23 457525 41723 250864 P 03/14/24 0011082 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC : 75.00
INVOICE: 120923

VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 75.00 YTD PAID 75.00
7488 REPUBLIC SERVICES #758 i
291758 02/29/24 45733% 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0011087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 239.47
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
201758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0051087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 752.44
INVOICE: (758-003744219 : :
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0071087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE ) 102.70
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0LOI0D87 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 451.60
INVOICE: (1758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0121087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 1,230.26
INVOICE: (Q758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0131087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 830.84
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0141087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 431,42
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0151087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 195.50
INVOICE: (758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0201087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 431.42
INVOICE: 0(758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0251087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 507.66
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
291758 02/25/24 457335  4D820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0281087 0421 SANETATION SERVICE 65.50
INVOICE: (758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0301087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 513.54
INVOICE: 0758-003744219%
291758 02/25/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0601087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE - 1,063,44
INVOICE: {758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 45733% 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0701087 0421 SANTITATION SERVICE 429,50
INVOICE: (758-003744219 ‘
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0901087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 384,80
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 0951087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 554.30
INVOICE: (0758-003744219
291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 1001087 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 32.00
INVOICE: 0758-003744219
1758 02/29/24 457335 40820098 250865 P 03/14/24 3501087 0421 _ SANITATION SERVICE 851.00
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

15902

19664

5939

19027

4655

WARRANT: 0314241R

INVOICE: 0758-003744219

291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098
INVOICE: 0758-003744219

291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098
INVOICE: 0758-003744219

291758 02/29/24 457335 40820098
INVOICE: (758-003744219

291758 (2/29/24 457335 40820098
INVOICE: ©758-003744219

VENDOR TOTALS 57,352.02 YTD

ROSSTARRANT ARCHITELTS

2 02/29/24 457424 40870409
INVOICE: 23049-0000002

291848 02/29/24 457425 40870410
INVOICE: 23048-0000002

291849 02/29/24 457426 40870408
INVOICE: 22030-0000017

291947 02/28/24 457526 40870416
INVOICE: 23050-0C00003

VENDOR TOTALS 141,,773.83 yTD

RUNKLE, BRENT

291759 02/28/24 457336 41718
INVOICE: 23-02

VENPOR TOTALS 00 YTD

5 & 1 LIGHTING AND LENSE SUPPLY

291750 03/06/24 457337 49200531
INVOICE: 6433

291850 03/06/24 457427 40870374
INVOICE: 643347

VENDOR TOTALS 38,305.71 ¥TD

SCHINDLER, DENISE

291948 02/26/24 457527 40870036
INVOICE: 022624DS
VENDOR TOTALS 561.07 YTD
SCHOLASTEC BOOK FAIRS
291949 03/05/24 457528 40070239
INVOICE: W546B8224BF
291950 03/11/24 457529 40130341
INVOICE: W5501556BF
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OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC

0G YTD PAID

ELECTRIC SUPPLIES
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT .
WARRANT: 0314243R TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 70 06/30/2024

"CHK DATE: GL' ACCH 'ACCOUNT DESCRIPTTON

VENDOR TOTALS 38,691.74 YTD INVOICED . 73,674.16 YTD PAID 6,182.21
18021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC .
291762 03/01/24 457338 40300232 250871 P 03/14/24 0302104 0610 125K GENERAL SUPPLIES 215,00
INVDICE: 208133782060
291763 03/07/24 457340 40130325 250871 P 03/14/24 0131118 0610K 9600 GENL SUPPLIES KINDERGARTE 109.59
INVOICE: 308104476655
VENDOR TOTALS 88,749.45 YTD INVDICED 93,977.59 YTD PAID 324,59
19479 SCHWEITZER, KATHY ANN
291765 02/01/24 457342 40870035 250872 P 03/14/24 CGOO1108 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: 020124Ks
291766 03/01/24 457343 40870035 250872 P 03/14/24 0001108 (534 CELL PHONE SERVICES 30.00
INVOICE: 030124KS , .
291951 03/12/24 457530 40870413 250872 p 03/14/24 0001108 0581 TRAVEL - MILEAGE 35.88
INVDICE: 031224Ks
VENDOR TOTALS 454.04 YTD INVCICED 549.92 ¥YTD PALD 95.88
20241 SHARP, BRIONNA
291764 02/26/24 457341 41710 250873 p 03/14/24 0001037 0581 TRAVEL ~ MILEAGE 59.71
INVOICE: 011124-022624
VENDOR TOTALS .00 ¥YTD INVOICED 59.71 YTD PAID . 59.71
18852 SMITHEE, LISA A .
291952 03/13/24 457531 40070251 250874 p 03/14/24 52007 1310 TUITION FROM INDIVIDUALS 150.00
INVOICE: 03032024 :
VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 150.00 YTh PAID 150.00
17671 SOLID GROUND CONSULTING ENGINEERS, PLLC :
291953 02é20/233457532 40870418 250875 p 03/14/24 0123614 0450  BO032 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 900.00
INVOICE: 4 :
291953 26/?0/%33457532 40870418 250875 P 03/14/24 0603614 0450 B003J2 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 900.00
INVOICE:
291953 06/30/23 457532 40870418 250875 P 03/14/24 0953614 0450 800312 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 900.00
INVOICE: 4565-2
VENDOR TOTALS 12,110,000 ¥TD INVOICED 19,960.00 YTD PAID 2,700,00
7997 SOLUTION TREE INC
291767 03/08/24 457344 40600292 250876 P 03/14/24 0601118 0338 9600 REGISTRATION FEES PROF DV 2,600.00
INVOICE: 59296021 :
VENDOR TOTALS 16,474.57 ¥YTD INVOICED 21,471.57 YTD PAID 2,600.00
10343 STANTONS SHEET MUSIC
291768 03/04/24 457345 40950460 250877 P 03/14/24 0952818 0679CH 7100 CHOIR STUDENT ACTIVITIES 44,53
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0314243R

To FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 7O 06/30/2024

15673

19406

33100

33270

12126

INVOICE:

VENDCR TOTALS

1970455

STROTHMAN & COMPANY

291769

INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

02/29/24 457346
38500

.00 YTD

41716

INVOICED

250878

30,000.00 YTD INVOICED

THOMPSON HEATING AND COOLING SEVICE LLC

291851

INVOICE:

291852

INVOICE:

VENDCR TOTALS

02/27/24 457428
125158-1
03/12/24 457429
117390-4

TRANE U.S. INC

291771 02/27/24 457348
INVOICE: 16266870

291853 05/09/22 457430
INVOICE: LORS0135927-1

291854 03/08/24 457431
INVOICE: 16267548

291855 08/16/21 457432
INVOICE: LOISD136677

291856 08/17/21 457433
INVOICE: L0IS0137274

291857 09/20/21 457434
INVOICE: LOI1S0138494

291858 08/10/22 457435
INVOICE: L0OIS0150352

291859 08/31/22 457436
INVOICE: LOIS(149247

291860 03/14/23 457437
INVOICE: LOIS0156404

201882 02/27/24 457460
INVOICE: 16267649

VENDCR TOTALS 10,

TRI-COUNTY FORD-MERCURY INC
291862 03/04/24 457439
INVOICE: 5124369

VENDOR TOTALS
TSCHAPPAT, NICHOLE

291772 03/08/24 457349
INVOICE: 020224022824

Report generated: g3/i4/2024 12:33

User:

Program iD:

65jrit
appdwarr

49200563
49200023

.00 YTD

49200472

49200602
49200602
49200602
49200602
49200602
49200602
49200602

i04.46 YTD

49200589

614.04 YTD

40520064

250879
250879

INVOICED

250880
250880
250880
250880
250880
250880
250880
250880
250880
250880

INVOICED
250881
INVOICED

250882

v W o

P

03/14/24

03/14/24
03/14/24

03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/14/24

03/14/24

03/14/24

0011071

9201134
9201134

44,53 YTD PAID

(342

0433
0739

AUDITING SERVICES

41,100.00 YTD PAID

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT
OTH CAP EQ HEAT PUMP/AIR

83,110.00 Y¥TD PAID

9201134 0610C3 ATR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
5201134 0610¢3 AIR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
9201134 0610C3 AIR
9201134 06103 AIR

19,818.20 y1D PAID

9201134 0610

686.29 YTD PAID

0001052 0581

CONDITIONER
CONDITIONER
CONDITIONER
CONDITIONER
CONDITIONER
CONDITIONER
CONDITIONER
CONBITIONER
CONDITIONER

CONDITIONER

GENERAL SUPPLIES

TRAVEL -~ MILEAGE

PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS

PARTS

44,53
1,100.60
1,100.00

18,500.00
64,610.00

83,110.00

1,536.66
~798.10
-910,43

181.98
153.83
153.70

1,992.00

415.20
477.53
923.92

4,126.29
30.56
30.56

17.94
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0314243R ‘ TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

GL' ACCOUNT: DESCRIPTION -

VENDOR TOTALS 222.38 YTD INVOICED 387.38 YTD PAID 17.94

16068 VALOR OIL LLC :
291954 02/23/24 457533 49010514 250883 p 03/14/24 9011096 061043 EXHAUST SYSTEM 726.74
INVOICE: 3711632

VENDOR TOTALS 296,959.99 YTD INVOICED 368,906.00 YTD PAID 726.74
7666 VINTAGE FORMS LLC

291773 02/22/24 457350 40900150 250884 P 03/14/24 0902818 0679 7100 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 307.05
INVOICE: 0610912

YENDOR TOTALS 1,512.81 YTD INVOICED 1,815.86 ¥1D PAID 307.05%
14092 OCBE - VISA PMNTS - €O
291863 81/30/24 457440 40520157 250885 P 03/14/24 0001232 0581 9230R TRAVEL MILEAGE 658.20
INVOICE: 130
291864 o%/31/24 457441 40520251 250885 P 03/14/24 0002053 0610 5631 GENERAL SUPPLIES 126.80
INVOICE: 0
291865 02/01/24 457442 40520252 250885 P 03/14/24 DOD20S3 0610 5631 GENERAL SUPPLIES 11.60
INVOICE: 020124A
291866 82/01/24 457443 40750169 250885 P 03/14/24 0011071 0616 FOGD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 145.02
INVOICE! 201248
291867 8§ésg£24 457444 40990075 250885 P 03/14/24 0011099 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 426.00
INVOICE:
291868 85606/24 457445 40750168 250885 P 03/14/24 0011075 0338 REGISTRATION PROF DEVELOP 1,110,600
INVOICE: 624A
291870 02/09/24 457447 40520259 250885 P 03/14/24 0001011 0646 TESTS 16.80
INVOICE: 020924
1872 02/15/24 457449 49200541 250885 P 03/14/24 5201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 33.10
INVOICE: 021524
291873 02/16/24 457450 40750178 250885 p 03/14/24 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 415.31
INVOICE: 021624A .
291874 8%£%g£24 457451 49200540 250885 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 385.00
INVOICE: B
291875 02/17/24 457452 40750043 250885 P 03/14/24 6011075 0581 TRAVEL - MILEAGE 2,190.70
INVOICE: 021724
291876 02/21/24 457453  409%0070 250885 P 03/14/24 0011099 0630 FOOD 44,97
INVOICE: (2202024
291877 8%{22424 457454 404520280 250885 p 03/14/24 0002853 0616 700KB FOOD NON INSTR NON FQOD S 157,85
INVDICE: 2244
291878 8%{%%/24 457455 49010505 250885 p 03/14/24 9011091 0810 DUES FEES LICENSE MEMBERS 15.00
INVOICE: 4
291879 8%52%/24 457456 40520281 250885 P 03/14/24 0002853 0581  700KB TRAVEL MILEAGE HOTEL MEAL 2,580.00
INVOICE: 824A
291880 02/28/24 457457 49200575 250885 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 13.94
INVOICE: (228248
291881 Q2/28/24 457458 49200575 250885 P 03/14/24 5201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 36.86
INVOICE: 02282024a
Repart generated: 03/14/2024 12:33 Page 22
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0314243R : TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

VENDOR TOTALS 40,915.34 YTD INVOICED 63,300.37 YTD PAID 8,361.15
9115 WALKER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC. '
291774 03/08/24 457351 49200598 250886 P 03/14/24 9201134 0437 PLUMBING REPAIRS & MAINT 1,690.00
INVOICE: 228267

VENDOR TOTALS 144,846.40 YTD INVOICED 173,104.12 YTD PAID 1,696.00

4997 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL ON
201776 01/22/24 457353 40900136 250887 P 03/14/24 0902818 06795C 7100 SCIENCE STUDENT ACTIVITIE 39.88

INVOICE: 213235

VENDOR TOTALS 496,58 YTD INVOICED 536.46 YTD PAID 39.88
5039 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL ONE )

291777 g%é%gézcll 457354 40200224 250889 p 03/14/24 0205201 (617 FOCD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 100.16
INVDICE: -

291778 02/15/24 457355 40200224 250889 P 03/14/24 0205201 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 11.04
INVOICE: 253147-1 :

291779 02/05621 457356 40200224 250889 P 03/14/24 0205201 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 18.40
INVOICE: 260740-

291780 g%é%iéz& 457357 40200221 250888 P 03/14/24 0202818 0679PT 7850 PTA PTO STUDENT ACTIVITIE 29.98
INVOICE: -

281781 g%éggéZi 457358 40200228 250888 P 03/14/24 0201118 0610 9020 GENERAL SUPPLIES ‘ 72.92
INVOICE: -

291782 02/31/24 457359 40200238 250888 P 03/14/24 0201118 O0610ST 9600 GENL SUPPLIES STEM 20.44
INVOICE: G504885-1 )

VENDOR TOTALS 3,071.82 YTD INVOICED 3,809.09 YTD PAID ‘ ) 252.94

7594 WALMART COMMUNLTY/CAPITAL ONE

291955 9;{27/24 457534 40140213 250890 P 03/14/24 0142818 0641 7800 LIBRARY BOOKS 64.44
INVOECE:

291956 02/14/24 457535 40140243 250890 P 03/14/24 0145201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 38.42
INVOICE: 324135

VENDOR TOTALS 3,659.1C YTD INVOICED 4,419.53 YTD PAID 102.86

651 VWR FUNDING INC .

291761 02/29/24 457338 40950394 250891 P 03/14/24 (952818 0679sC 7100 SCIENCE STUDENT ACTIVITIE 540.68
INVOICE: 8815416638

291775 02/23/24 457352 43500218 250892 P 03/14/24 3502818 067977 7100 77H GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIY 341,92
INVOICE: 8815364356 :

VENDOR TOTALS 471.56 YTD INVDICED 1,489.33 YTD PAID 882.60

12533 HARDWARE AND LUMBER OF OLDHAM COUNTY '
291957 03/12/24 457536 40870371 250893 p 03/14/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 34.46

INVOICE: 2403-667593

Report generated: 03/14/2024 12:33 : Page 23
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT
WARRANT: 0314243R ‘ TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

Gl ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION -

VENDOR TOTALS 5,657.76 YTD INVOICED 6,704.67 YTD PAID 34.46
19720 INDEPENDENCE TELEVISTON COMPANY INC
291783 03/11/24 457360 407502G0 2508594 P 03/14/24 0011071 0541 RADIO & TELEVISION ADVERT 10,0006.00
INVOICE: 314681 ‘
VENDOR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED 10,000.00 YTD PAID 10,000.00
47920 WHITT, SARAH
291784 02/28/24 457361 40520074 250895 P2 03/14/24 0001052 0581 TRAVEL - MILEAGE 62.10
INVOICE: (020124-022824
VENDOR TOTALS 701.38 YTD INVOICED 896.79 YTD PAID 62.10

1682 WILLIS KLEIN SAFE, LOCK & DECORATIVE HARDWARE INC
291785 02/29/24 457362 49200578 250896 P 03/14/24 9201134 0610A8 DOOR HARDWARE 26,70
INVOICE: 51844177.001 :

VENDOR TOTALS 2,340.28 YTD INVOICED 2,614.40 YTD PAID 26.70
20133 WOBBLEWORKS, INC

291794 01/24/24 457371 40520233 ~ 250897 P 03/14/24 0002053 0610 . 5631 GENERAL SUPPLIES 398.92
INVOICE: EDUB2523 '

VENDCGR TOTALS .00 YTD INVOICED : . 399,92 YTD PAID ) 399.92
REPORY TOYALS 4,637,179.30

COUNT

AMOLUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS S

*% END OF REPORT - Generated by Ritchard, Jennifer **
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT - ” '” G’l’\ffm\ fund

WARRANT: 031124JR ) TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

25000 OLDHAM COUNTY SHERIFE
291622 . 03/01/24 457198 41715 250760 P 03/11/24 0011071 0311 TAX COLLECTION FEES 6,828,24
INVOICE: 031124
VENDOR TOTALS 927,497 .17 YTD INVOICED 967,852.33 YTD PAID ‘ 6,828.24
REPORT TOTALS 6,828.24

UNT AMOU

NT

27

TOTAL PRINTER CHECKS

%% END OF REPORT ~ Generated by Ritchard, lennifer *%
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Olidham County Board of Education =
PAID INVOICES REPORT (,\enem\ ﬁmd

WARRANT: 0307243R ‘ ) ] TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

9315 A PLUS PAPER SHREDDING
291235 02 /22/24 456807 40820092 250598 P 03/07/24 0011082 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 150.88

INVOICE: 455
291553 03/05/24 457127 40600012 250598 P 03/07/24 0602818 0679 7100 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 106.59
INVOICE: 45732
VENDOR TOTALS 5,481.32 YTD INVOICED 6,011,661 YTD PAID 257.47
18885 Al PORTA POTTY L
291233 02/28/24 456805 40120021 250599 P 03/07/24 0122825 0349 7600 PROF SERVICES OTHER LABOR 167.50
INVOICE: .
291234 02/28/24 456806 40120021 250599 P 03/07/24 0122825 0349 7600 PROF SERVICES OTHER LABOR 167.50
INVOICE: 86281
VENDOR TOTALS 1,510.00 YTD INVOICED 2,180.00 YTD PAID 335.00
7640 ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION
291236 02/13/24 456808 40050174 250600 P 03/07/24 00531118 061015 9600 TEACHING SUPPLIES 180.40
INVOICE: 4728222384
VENDOR TOTALS 1,042.20 YTD INVOICED 1,222.60 YTD PAID 180.40
18919 AGIREPAIR INC
291237 02/19/24 456809 41100539 250601 P 03/07/24 3502818 065104 7300 <CHROMEBOGK REPAIR SUPPLIE 359.00
INVOICE: 113022
VENDOR TOTALS 119.00 YTD INVOICED 478.00 YTD PAID 359.00
20043 BRITTANY AKIN COACHING
291561 02/22/24 457135 40070232 250602 p 03/07/24 0075201 0338 REGISTRATION PROF DEVELOP 350.00
INVOICE: (20824-022224
VENDOR TOTALS 525.00 YTD INVOICED 1,050.00 YTD PAID 350.00
18009 MARKHAN, REID S
291451 03/01/24 457024 40750195 250603 P 03/07/24 0011071 0616 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 5 70.00
INVOICE: B030124R
VENDOR TOTALS 2,637.00 YTD INVOICED 3,415.00 YTD PAID 70.60
49 ALLTIED CLEANING SOLUTIONS
291238 g%/28/24 456810 40600278 250604 P 03/07/24 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,919.36
INVOICE:
291239 02/26/24 456811 40100461 250604 P 03/07/24 0101987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 300.17
INVOICE: 273810
VENDOR TOTALS 34,977.69 YTD INVOICED 48,388.00 YTD PAID 2,219.53

20111 ALRQ STEEL CORPORATION
291240 02/21/24 456812 40950434 250605 P 03/07/24 0951118 0610TS 9095 TEACHING SUPPLIES 277.01

INVOICE: EBU4617LV

Report generated: 03/08/2024 07:49 Page 1
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307243R

INV' DATE "VOUCHER' “pp CHECK N -

VENDOR TOTALS . .00 YTD INVOICED 3,10%.46 YTD PAID 277.01
6728 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291241 02/28/24 456813 40050183 250608 P 03/07/24 0055201 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 493.91
INVOICE: 1IXVI-WLAN-4YL1

VENDOR TOTALS 14,034.01 YTD INVOICED .17,612.44 YTD PAID 493.91
13929 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC .
291242 02/26/24 456814 40100463 250613 P 03/07/24 0102818 (6798S 7800 BOOKSTORE STUDENT ACTIVIT 18.99
INVOICE: 1PT4-CRRM-6KLG
291243 02/22/24 456815 41100568 250613 P 03/07/24 0101118 0651 9600 SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY HARDW 1,546,32
INVOICE: 1MGW-KDH4-74CN
VENDOR TOTALS 14,862.96 YTD INVOICED 21,447.61 YTD PAID 1,565.31
7466 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291244 02/23/24 456816 40150163 250609 P 03/07/24 0152818 D679GU 7100 GUIDANCE STU ACTIVITIES 141.49
INVOICE: 1QOM~W7N7-1607
291245 02/28/24 456817 40150165 250609 P 03/07/24 0152818 0679 7500 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 78.93
INVOICE: 1RMO-XiLJ-4wmm
VENDCR TOTALS 6,752,27 YTD INVOICED 8,991,88 YTD PAID 220.42
5695 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291246 02/28/24 456818 40250350 250607 P 03/07/24 0252818 O0679PE 7850 PE AND HEALTH STUDENT ACT 37.90
INVOICE: 14QK-3Y96-4C3wW
291247 02/25/24 456819 40250347 250607 P 03/07/24 0252818 067971 7850 1ST GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 13.38
INVOICE: 1FQF-GPPK-TV4Y
291248 02/28/24 456820 40250349 250607 P 03/07/24 0252818 0679EC 7850 ECS STUDENT ACTIVITIES 33,12
INVOICE: 1T7L-KQY4-G4QC
VENDCOR TOTALS 18,013.55 YTD INVOICED 23,478.73 YTD PAID 84.40
13446 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291249 02/27/24 456821 40140231 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 0610ST 9600 GENL SUPPLIES STEM 99.99
INVOICE: 1HND-DDRL-7796
291250 02/27/24 456822 40140215 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 0610SP 9600 GENL SUPPLIES SPEECH 38.86
INVOICE: 1TM6-4F3M~FQQW '
291251 02/26/24 456823 40140227 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 061071 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE 340.81
INVOICE: 16HG~R7QH-4673
VENDOR TOTALS 5,698.86 YTD INVOICED 13,872.79 YTD PAID 479.66
5652 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291262 03/01/24 456835 40300206 250606 P 03/07/24 0301118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 119.35
INVOICE: 163H-GXYG~7VFL
291263 03/01/24 456836 40300205 250606 P 03/07/24 0301118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 123.68
INVOICE: 1RTJ]-QNFC-7DNC
291264 03/01/24 456837 40300209 250606 P 03/07/24 0301118 O0610PE 9600 GENL SUPPLIES PE AND HEAL 198.00
d: 2024 07:48
g oeesce: 870 rage 2
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0303724JR

18858

18867

13929

8254

7466

5695

1K9H-IFXV-9PXR

INVOICE:
VENDOR TOTALS

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

3,962.92 yTD

291275 02/29/24 456848 40600282
INVOICE; IR19-Y7wD-1C1M

291276 02/28/24 456849 40600284
INVOICE: IWTJ-9GCN-6LRF

291277 02/26/24 456859 40600277
INVOICE: 1DiK-64PN-1914

VENDOR TOTALS 13,345.6% yTD

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291278 02/25/24 456851 40950353
INVOICE: 1PPR-XKH1-V4F4

VENDOR TOTALS

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291300 02/27/24 456873
INVOICE: 13MQ-GIWW-DSLC
291301 02/28/24 456874
INVOECE: 17JD-DMPD-GVLA4
291302 02/28/24 456875
INVOICE: 19HJ-INRL-HM3G
291303 01/29/24 456876
INVOICE: 1K6Q-3RKP-313G

VENDOR TOTALS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291304 02/22/24 456877
INVOICE: 13NJ-QRLD-9B6N
291305 02/26/24 456878

INVOICE: 16TG-774W-3KBK

VENDOR TOTALS
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

48,496,99 YTD

40100465
40100466
40100466
40100467

14,962.96 YTD

40200241
40200242

12,278.57 YTD

291306 03/01/24 456878 40150166
INVOICE: 1P6P-CTGF-HPGT

VENDOR TOTALS 6,752.27 YTD

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES IN

291307 02/29/24 456880 40250351
INVOICE; 144H-4XDP-3TQP

291308 02/29/24 456881 40250352
INVOICE: 1C61-4vIG-61vL
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INVOICED

250614
250614
250614

INVOICED
250615
INVOICED

250613
250613
250613
250613

INVOICED

250610
250610

INVOICEPR
250609
INVGICED

250607
250607

03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24

03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24

03/G7/24
03/07/24

0101118

5,563,59 YD
0602818 0679 7100
0602818 0679 7300

0602818 - 06795C 7100

18,508.24 YTD

0952818 O679FC 7100

55,206.24 YD

061071 9600
0610FM 3600
0610FM 9600
0610671 9600

0101118
0101118
0101118

21,447.61 YTD

0201118 0610LC 9600
0202818 0641 7800

14,603.33 y1D

03152818 06791N 7100

8,991.88 YTD

0252818 - 0B79GU 7830
0252818 067974 7850

PAID

OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES
OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES
SCIENCE STUDENT ACTIVITIE

PAID

FAMILY CONSUMER SCI ST AC

PALD

GENL SUPPLIES 15T GRADE

GENL. SUPPLIES FMD
GENL SUPPLIES FMD

GENL SUPPLIES 157 GRADE
PAID

GENL. SUPPLIES LITERACY CO

LIBRARY BOOKS

PAID

INTERVENTION ST ACTIVITIE

PAID

GUIDANCE STU ACTIVITIES
4TH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT

Page

441.03

211.70
422,11
268.15

901.96

165.86

165.86

54,17
67.60
23.70
53.61

199.08

74.95
83.66

164.61

67.66

67.66

454,64
71.00



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307243R TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

GEACCOUNT ‘DESCRIPTION

VENDOR TOTALS 18,013.55 YTD INVOICED 23,478.73 YTD PAID 525.64
13446 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291309 02/28/24 456882 40140232 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 063I0LC 9600 GENL SUPPLIES LITERACY CO 271.92
INVOICE: 191IN-PF7T-4M3P
291310 02/28/24 456883 40140235 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 061072 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 2ND GRADE 45.99
INVOICE: 1WTJ-9GCN-41G9
291310 02/28/24 456883 40140235 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 0610T3 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 3RD GRADE 31.56
INVOICE: 1wWTJ-9GCN-41G9
291311 02/29/24 456884 40140237 250612 P 03/07/24 0141118 061073 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 3RD GRADE 293.80
INVOICE: 1DXW-NVFY-4737
291311 02/29/24 456884 40140237 250612 P 03/07/24 0142818 067973 7850 3RD GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 111.64
INVOICE: 1DXW~NVFY-473T
291312 02/28/24 456885 40140236 250612 p 03/07/24 0141118 0610T3 9800 GENL SUPPLIES 3RD GRADE 234.39
INVOICE: 1HKR~4KKV-3NTX
291312 02/28/24 456885 40140236 250612 P 03/07/24 0142818 0679T3 7850 3RD GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT 93.76
INVOICE: IHKR-4KKV-3NTX
VENDOR TOTALS 5,698.86 YTD INVDICED 13,872.79 YTD PAID 1,083.06
5652 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC -
291313 03/01/24 456886 40300215 250606 P 03/07/24 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 145.17
INVOICE: 1TGP~RMBX~DKDV
281314 03/01/24 456887 40300207 250606 P 03/07/24 0305201 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 94.88
INVOICE: 144H-4XDP-DKH4
VENDOR TCTALS 3,962.92 YTD INVOICED 5,563.59 YTD PAID 240.05
18420 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291318 02/29/24 456891 40700124 250616 P 03/07/24 0702818 06795C 7100 SCIENCE STUDENT ACTIVITIE 199,84
INVOICE: IKBQ-3RKP-4P7V
VENDOR TOTALS 3,457.96 YTD INVOICED 4,740.88 YTD PAID 199.84
7466 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291455 02/18/24 457028 40150160 250609 p 03/07/24 0151011 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 328.88
INVOICE: 1136-ClP9-3vPB
VENDOR TOTALS 6,752.27 YTD INVDICED 8,991.88 YTD PAID 328.88
11131 AMAZON CAPITAl SERVICES INC
291504 02/02/24 457078 40520250 250611 P 03/07/24 0002053 0610 5631 GENERAL SUPPLIES 299.90
INVOICE: 16CL~NYNQ-P4XC .
291505 01/24/24 457079 40520231 250611 P 03/07/24 0002053 0610 5631 GENERAL SUPPLIES 429.60
INVOICE: 16Y7-XGGL-F4GQ '
291588 02/26/24 457162 40520273 250611 P 03/07/24 0001011 0610  9210G GENERAL SUPPLIES 261.01
INVOICE: 1HIR-IPT1-4GTJ
VENDOR TOTALS 10,032.71 YTD INVOICED 16,110.48 YTD PAID 950,51
5§E?I:'t genarated: giég?{_%gm 07:49 Page 4
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 030724]R

19047

19395

18991

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291609 03/03/24 457184

INVOICE: 17DR-VKNN~PIFW
VENDOR TOTALS

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

40100471

14,962.96 YTD

291265 02/26/24 456838 40280265
INVOICE: 1GBH-QX13-4RCQ

291266 02/23/24 456832 40280261
INVOICE: 1vXM-V39M-3RIG

291267 02/29/24 456840 40280270
INVOICE: 1LWK-G6LF-4T9M

291268 02/29/24 456841 40280269
INVOICE: IC3F-TWiT-3v30

291269 02/29/24 456842 40280268
INVCICE: 1WC7-LI9PG-1TXQ

291270 02/29/24 456843 40280271
INVOICE: 1VI9-XHC3-47G6

291271 02/24/24 456844 40280263
INVOICE: 1VXM-V39M-LHE7

291272 02/25/24 456845 40280262
INVOICE: 1RDL-HQMV=XDCC

291273 02/20/24 456846 40280259
INVOICE: 1L3G-GGQG-4YD7

291274 0z2/25/24 456847 40280264
INVOICE: 1HCV-CF3R-TPFN

291315 02/25/24 456888 40280272
INVOICE: 14XX-GCLD-66YG

291613 03/03/24 457188 40280280
INVOICE: 1v63I-4VIG-QYDR

201614 03/01/24 457189 40280275
INVOICE: 1VL9~VTQL-IVMG

291615 " 03/02/24 457190 40280278
INVOICE: 1WTM-MDHN-M7R3

VENDOR TOTALS 7,236.41 YTD

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291279 Q2/22/24 456852 40900162
INVOICE: 1YCL-1Y3H~F7

291280 02/19/24 455853 40900157
INVOICE: 10G3-C266-QF46

VENDOR TOTALS 2,359.33 YTD

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291316 02/22/24 456889 49010503
INVOICE: 13NJ-QRLD-C94Q

291317 02/22/24 456890 49010504
INVOICE:  1VVP-XYMI-6MF3

Report generated: 02/08/2024 07:49

user:

Program ID:

Sirit
appdwarr

250613

INVOICED

250617
250617
250617
250617
250617
250817
250617
250617
250617
250617
250617
250617
250617
250617

INVOICED

250618
250618

INVODICED

250620
250620

P
P

T W W v

T T v W 0

03/07/24

03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
G3/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24
03/07/24

0101118

0281118
0281118
0281118
0281118
0281118
0281118
0281118
0281118
(281118
(281118
0281118
0281118
0281118
0281118

0902818
902818

9011096
9011096

0610Gu 9600

21,447.61 YTD

06105P 9600
0610 9600
0610k 9600
0610EC 9600
0610 9600
061073 9600
0610sP 9600
061075 9600
0610 9600
06105P 2600
0610T4 9600
0610sT 9600
0610714 9600

0610 9600
11,464.93 YD
0679 7100
0679GU 7100
2,478.65 YTD
0610
0694

GENL SUPPLIES GUIRANCE

PAID

GENL SUPPLIES SPEECH

GENERAL SUPPLIES

GENL SUPPLIES KINDERGARTE
GENL SUPPLIES ECS ECE

GENERAL SUPPLIES

GENL SUPPLIES 3RD GRADE
GENL SUPPLIES SPEECH

GENL SUPPLIES 5TH GRADE

GENERAL SUPPLIES

GENL SUPPLIES SPEECH
GENL. SUPPLIES 4TH GRADE
GENL SUPPLIES STEM

GENL SUPPLIES 4TH GRADE

GENERAL SUPPLIES

PAID

OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES
GUIDANCE STU ACTIVITIES

PAID

GENERAL SUPPLIES

EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES & MATE

Page

44.92

44,92

11.98
58.82
53.98
52.98
55.89
89.98
95.39%
35.98
39.92
42.32
88.45
85.50
19.98
52.98

784.15

22.97
96.35

119.32

52.78
64.99



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307241Rr

VENDOR TOTALS 750.11 YTD INVOICED - 1,393.07 yTD PAID 117.77

18956 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

291452 02/28/24 457025 40870395 250619 P 03/07/24 0001108 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 204.94
INVOICE: 17XX-T74M-37DV
1456 11/07/23 457029 49200315 250619 P 03/07/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL $UPPLIES 364.61
INVOICE: 181Vv-PK6D-1CCW
291457 10/21/23 457030 49200302 250619 P 03/07/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL, SUPPLIES 26.89
INVOICE: 1H43-HiHV-6FVM
291458 03/03/24 457031 49200562 250619 P 03/07/24 9201134 061046 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 46,41
INVOICE: 1K6Q~3RKP-QLOM
291459 03/03/24 457032 49200566 250612 P 03/07/24 9201134 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 115.99
INVDICE: 1CIF-VYVL-VIGQF
VENDOR TOTALS 5,728.67 YTD INVOECED 5,017.46 YTD PAID 762,84
19692 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC
291252 02/14/24 456824 40130303 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 0610 8600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 14.09
INVOICE: 1R44-HI7C-Cvyv
291253 02/25/24 456825 40130303 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 10.99
INVOICE: 1JV1-RTY3-Y971
291254 02/22/24 456826 40130313 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 O0B10SP 9600 GENL SUPPLIES SPEECH 219.50
INVOICE: 1JFK~HHPY-71GR
291255 02/24/24 456828 40130315 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 O0610AR 9600 GENL SUPPLIES ART 234.78
INVOICE: 1vXM-V3OM-LWHG
291256 02/28/24 456829 40130303 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 18.99
INVOICE: 1CG6-DCFL-B3KK
291257 02/28/24 456830 40130303 250621 P 03/07/24 (131118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 14.99
INVOICE: 1GPX-GGYF-6GDY :
291258 02/27/24 456831 40130303 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 0610 9600 GENERAL SUPPLIES 7.49
INVOICE: 13QC-M7RG-GPPP
2912585 02/27/24 456832 40130317 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 O0610AR 9600 GENL SUPPLIES ART 263.15
INVOICE: 1QvC~1Y6L-D7Q] .
291260 02/26/24 456833 40130318 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 061071 9600° GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE 19.85
INVOICE: 1D1L-QT47-43vP
291261 02/28/24 456834 40130320 250621 P 03/07/24 0132818 0679 7300 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 166.28
INVOICE: 1431-M61v-4PCF
291610 03/03/24 457185 40130321 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 O610GU 9600 GENL SUPPLIES GUIDANCE 180.20
INVOICE: 1FW9-P7T4-v1i1Q
291611 03/03/24 457186 40130322 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 0610T1 9600 GENL SUPPLIES 1ST GRADE i4.99
INVOECE: 13XW-K7FV-RVQC
291612 03/04/24 457187 40130327 250621 P 03/07/24 0131118 0610K 9600 GENL SUPPLIES KINDERGARTE 21.99
INVOICE: 1C9F-TWGLl-YLTN
VENDOR TOTALS 19,765.26 YTD INVOICED 26,452.65 YTD PAID 1,187.39

14238 ANDERSONS SALES & SERVICE INC
291554 03/04/24 457128 40600283 250622 P 03/07/24 0602818 0679 7600 OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES 67.47
INVOICE: 1867641

Report generated: 03/08/2024 07:49 ‘ Page 6
User: 4633rit
Program ID: appdwarr



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307241R

VENDOR TOTALS 9,215.14 YTD
1820 APPLE INC
291555 03/01/24 457129 41160050
INVOICE: MABG375861
291556 03/04/24 457130 41160054
INVOICE: MAG7017455
VENDOR TOTALS 132,150.00 yTD
17460 AT&T INC
291282 02/07/24 456855 41100570
INVOICE: 287320343376X021524
291282 02/07/24 456855 41100570
INVOICE: 287320343376x021524
VENDOR TOTALS 10,779.35 yTD
657 BARNES & NOBLE
291283 02/20/24 456856 40100453
INVOICE: 453152
291284 02/20/24 456857 40950419
INVOICE: 4515435
291285 02/19/24 456858 40100436
INVOICE: 4515
291557 02/27/24 457131
INVOICE: 451
291558 02/27/24 457132 40950397
INVOICE: 4518425
VENDOR TOTALS 72,875.38 YyTD
4992 SUDAN LLC
291533 02/29/24 457107 49900308
INVOICE: P70760194
VENDOR TOTALS 336.13 YTD
8500 DICK BLICK HOLDINGS INC
291559 02/08/24 457133 40120192
INVOICE: 2449269
VENDOR TOTALS 16,238.01 YTD
16846 BROADCAST MUSIC, IN
291453 02/02/24 457026 49900316
INVOICE: 51981521
162.51 YTD

VENDCOR TOTALS

Report generated: 03/08/2024 {7:49
user: 465jrit
Program ID: appdwarr

INVOICED

250623
250623

INVOICED

250624
250624

INVOICED

250825
250625
250625
250625
250625

INVOECED

250626

INVOICED

250627

INVOICED

250628

INVCICED

9,473.61 YTD

0602118 065106 162K
0302118 0651 1623

03/07/24
03/07/24

141,873.00 YTD

03/07/24
03/07/24

0011100 0536

0151118 0536 9015

11,627.81 YTD

0641 9600
0679eN 7100
0610
0641
0641

0101118
0952818
0202104
0951118
0951118

03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24

125K
9600
9600
81,792.93 YD

03/07/24 9902826 0610 700K
464.36 YTD

03/07/24 0122818 0679AR 7100
24,761.53 YTD

03/07/24 9902826 0610 700K

374.51 y1D

PAID

MACBOOK DEVICES
SUPPLIES TECHNOLOGY HARDW

PAID

RADIO SERVICES

RADIO SERVICES

PAID

LIBRARY BOOKS

ENGLISH STUDENT ACTIVITIE
GENERAL. SUPPLIES
LIBRARY BOOKS

LIBRARY BOOKS
PAID
GENERAL SUPPLIES

PAID

ART STUDENT ACTIVITIES
PAID

GENERAL SUPPLIES

PAID

67.47

1,948.00

138.00

2,086.00

‘228.65

195.58

424.23

136.71
746.35
838.00
-7.69
13.99

1,727.36

Page

167.40

107.40

518.79

518.79

212.00

212.00
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307242R

9862 BOBCAT ENTERPRISES INC
291286 10/25/23 456859 40876221
INVOICE: P0O7611
291460 03/05/24 457033 40880063
INVOICE: P09723

VENDOR TOTALS 11,795.99 1B

18126 BOSS LASER LLC

291287 02/27/24 456860 43500222
INVOICE: TI-45859

VENDOR TOTALS 15,135.15 yTD

34690 BOYD COMPANY

291319 02/19/24 456892 49010495
INVOICE: 1INV02477205

291320 - 02/16/24 456893 49010435
INVOICE: INV(2475871

291321 02/19/24 4356894 45010497
INVOICE: INV02477375

291322 02/22/24 456895 48010497
INVOICE: INVOZ2481018

291322 02/22/24 456895 49010497
INVOICE: INV02481018

291323 02/28/24 456896 49010515
INVOICE: INVD2486735

291324 02/27/24 456897 49010515
INVOICE: INV02485574
1560 03/01/24 457134 49010528
INVOICE: TINVD2489818

291560 03/01/24 457134 49010528
INVCICE: INV(2489818

VENDOR TOTALS 701,213.66 YTD

6245 DOUG'S AQUISITION CO INC

291288 11/07/23 456861 40880041
INVOICE: 16-45248
VENDOR TOTALS 332.33 YTD
14664 BUNGER, DOUGLAS
281461 02/18/24 457034 49200052
INVOICE: 030924MB
VENDCR TOTALS 210.00 vy1D

4720 CARQLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY
291289 02/16/24 456862 49050202

INVOICE: 52469168RI

Report generated: 03/08/2024 07:49
user: 9463jrit
Program In; appdware

250629
250629

INVOICED
250630
INVOICED

250631
250631
250631
250631
250631
250631
250631
250631
250631

INVOICED
250632

INVOICED
250633

INVOICED

250634

T T v w W w T O v

03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24

03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24
03/07/24

03/07/24

03/07/24

03/07/24

9201088 0610GE
9201088 0610

GENERAL. PARTS SUPPLIES EQ
GENERAL SUPPLIES

12,729.30 YD PAID

3502818 O0679PT 7850 PTA PTO STUDENT ACTIVITIE

15,301.97 Y10 PAID

90131096 061002 CAB INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
5011096 061002 CAB INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
9011096 061015 STEERING SYSTEM
9011096 061002 CAB INTERIOR/EXTERIGR
9011096 061015 STEERING SYSTEM
9011096 061043 EXHAUST SYSTEM
9011096 061043 EXHAUST SYSTEM
5011096 061002 CAB INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
9011096 061043 EXHAUST SYSTEM
714,583.55 YTD PAID
9201088 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES

362.30 YTD PAID
9201134 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICES
240.00 YTD PAID

9051052 0610 9225 GENERAL SUPPLIES

203.36
135.69

339.05
166.82
166.82

38.63
52.38
54,74
.00
164.22
7.28
54,92
415.63
886.90

1,674.70
29.97
29.97
30.00
30.C0

271.32

Page 8



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307243R

TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TO 06/30/2024

291562
INVOICE:
291564
INVOICE:
291566
INVOICE:
291589
INVOICE:

VENDOR TOTALS

3614 COW LLC

291290
INVOICE:

281291

INVOICE;

VENDOR TOTALS

11/28/23 457136 40150103
52383423RI
01/29/24 457137 40150148
5244025R1
03/01/24 457140 43500230
52486354R1
02/26/24 457163 40520274
52480651RT

4,711.28 YTD
02/26/24 456863 41160051
Pv21llll
02/27/24 456864 41160051

PV42300

137,440.45 YTD

26390 CED ELECTRICAL

291454 02/16/24 457027 49200573
INVOICE: 153941034

291462 03/04/24 457036 439200573
INVOICE: 4380-10393%97

VENDOR TOTALS 33,988.93 YTD

12196 CINTAS

291282 02/28/24 456865 40880060
INVOICE: 5199756210

291325 02/22/24 456898 45010509
INVOICE: 4184281692

291326 02/15/24 456899 49010501
INVOICE: 4183554968

291327 02/29/24 456500 49010527
INVOICE: 4185004822

281328 02/01/24 A56801 40700025
INVOICE: 4182076988

281329 02/08/24 456802 40700025
INVOICE: 4182834056

291330 02/15/24 456903 40700025
INVOICE: 4183555036

291331 02/22/24 456904 40700025
INVOICE: 4184281619

291332 02/29/24 456905 40700025
INVOICE: 4185004751 :

291463 02/29/24 457037 49200032
INVOICE: 4185004832

291464 02/29/24 457038 40880003
INVOICE: 4185004687

291465 03/04/24 457039 45200468

Report generated: 03/08/2024 07:49
user: 94653 ri

sirit

Program ID: appdwarr
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250637
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03/07/24
03/07/24
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03/07/24
03/07/24

0152818
0152818
3502818
0001011

0679

7500

0679sC 7100
0679T8 7100

0610

9210G

OTH STUDENT ACTIVITIES
SCIENCE STUDENT ACTIVITIE
8TH GRADE STUDENT ACTIVIT

GENERAL SUPPLIES

10,784.83 YTD PAID

0952118 065100 162K CHROMEBOOK DEVICES
0952118 065100 162K CHROMEBOOK DEVICES

21G,683.70 YTD PAID

9201134 061034
9201134 061034

9201088
9011096
9011096
9011094
0701987
0701987
0701987
0701987
0701987
9201134
9201088
9201134

0610
0893
0893
0893
0610
0610
0610
0610
0610
0893
0893
0449M

E{ECTRTICAL/LIGHTING SUPPL

ELECTRICAL/LIGHTING SUPPL

35,297.87 YTD PAID

GENERAL SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS

GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL. SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS/BOOTS
OTHER RENTAL -~ MATS

1,035.51

2,006,

13,780,
1,820,

15,600.
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Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT ,
WARRANT: 0307243R TO FISCAL 2024/07 07/01/2023 TG 06/30/2024

- 6L ACCOUNT DESCRTPTION

INVOICE: 4185280432

291466 03/04/24 457040 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 95201134, 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 62.68
INVOICE: 4185280400
291467 03/01/24 457041 48200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS - 35.97
INVOICE: 4185141654
291468 03/04/24 457042 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 38.80
INVOICE: 4185280426
291465 03/01/24 457043 45200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449m OTHER RENTAL - MATS 34,59
INVOICE: 4185141685
291470 03/04/24 457044 49200468 250637 p 03/07/24 9201134 (0440M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 41.22
INVOICE: 4185280453
291471 02/29/24 457045 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 50.78
INVOICE: 4185003098
291472 02/29/24 457046 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449m OTHER RENTAL - MATS 30.72
INVOICE: 4185003041
291473 03/01/24 457047 49200468 250637 p 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 32.80
INVOICE: 4185141624
291474 03/04/24 457048 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 43,97
INVOICE: 4185280408
291475 03/04/24 457049 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 42.37
INVOICE: 4185280419
291476 02/29/24 457050 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL -~ MATS 41.87
INVOICE: 4185003083
1477 02/29/24 457051 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449m OTHER RENTAL - MATS 25.05
INVOICE: 4385003112
291478 02/29/24 457052 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 16.94
INVOICE: 4185004670
291479 02/29/24 457053 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS ) 48.93
INVOICE: 41835004660 i
480 02/29/24 457054 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449m OTHER RENTAL ~ MATS 41.10
INVOICE: 4185004642
291481 03/04/24 457055 43200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL ~ MATS 55.35
INVOICE: 4185280414 :
291482 02/29/24 457056 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 35.97
INVOICE: 4185004680
291483 03/04/24 457057 49200468 250637 » 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENYTAL - MATS 38.59
INVOICE: 4185280399
291484 03/01/24 457058 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 33.88
INVOICE: 4185141684
291485 03/01/24 457059 49200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 (449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 52.86
INVOICE: 4185141652
291486 03/01/24 457060 45200468 250637 P 03/07/24 9201134 0449M OTHER RENTAL - MATS 48.63
INVOICE: 4185141633
VENDOR TOTALS 36,254.66 YTD INVOICED 44,289.31 YTD PAID 1,776.23

11243 CRESTWOQD HARDWARE :
291487 gg{g%/24 457061  4590031% 250638 P 03/07/24 9902826 0610 700K GENERAL SUPPLIES 118.95
INVOICE: .

Report generated: 03/08/2024 07:49 Page 10
User: 94653 rit
Program ID: appdwarr



Oldham County Board of Education

PAID INVOICES REPORT

WARRANT: 0307243R

18830

10894

7030

7190

7222

8130

15290

19312

VENDOR TOTALS 1,297.10 yTD

CRIGGER, ALFRED

291488 02/26/24 457062 49200055
INVOICE: 022624AC

VENDGR TOTALS 334.40 Y70

CROWN TROPHY LOUISVILLE

291293 02/20/24 456866 40150161
INVOICE: 72458
